
 

Emily Lewandroski Caliber Contracting Services 412-205-8283 elewandroski@calibercontractingservices.com 1130 South Braddock Ave. Suite 200 Pittsburgh, PA 15218
Melyssa Collins Declan Construction, Inc. 330-448-8467 officemanager@declanconstruction.com 7013 Warren Sharon Road Brookfiled, OH 44403
Megan Graham Graham Construction 724-566-3244 megan@graham-construction.net 16 Dutch Fork Church Road Claysville, PA 15323
Bryan Saeler Hudson Construction 724-962-1980 bsaeler@hudsonconstruction.com 1625 Dutch Ln. Hermitage, PA 16148
Angela Fox Milcam, Inc. 330-609-7505 admin@milcaminc99.com 5756 Warren Sharon Road Brookfield, OH 44403

Bethany Vargo First American Industries, Inc. 412-354-7726 bethany@firstamericanind.com 617 California Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15202
Susan Nolder Guy's Mechanical Systems, Inc. 724-843-4390 susan@guysmech.com 132 Big Knob Road Rochester, PA 15074
Robin Horn Lugaila Mechanical, Inc. 412-920-1330 robin@lugaila.net 1 Rutgers Road Pittsburgh, PA 15205
Joshua Zemcik Rabe Environmental Systems, Inc. 814-456-5374 jzemcik@rabehvac.com 2300 West 23rd Erie, PA 16506
Lyn Noah Renick Brothers Mechanical Contractors 724-794-4200x219 lnoah@renickbrothers.com 434 Grove City Road Slippery Rock, PA 16057

Bethany Vargo First American Industries, Inc. 412-354-7726 bethany@firstamericanind.com 617 California Avenue Pittsburgh, PA 15202
Lyn Noah Renick Brothers Mechanical Contractors 724-794-4200x219 lnoah@renickbrothers.com 434 Grove City Road Slippery Rock, PA 16057
Maryalice Bokulich Vrabel Plumbing Company, LLC 724-443-2250x1 office@vrabelplumbing.com 13 Dewey Lane Gibsonia, PA 15044

Corey Maretich Becdel Controls Inc 330-619-5172 corey@becdel.com 1869 Warren Avenue Niles, OH 44446
Seth Dowd Blackhawk Neff, Inc. 724-658-8186x1231 sdowd@blackhawkneff.com 805 Northgate Cir New Castle, PA 16105

Kimberly Singer McCurley Houston Electric, Inc. 724-652-9371 admin@mccurleyhouston.com 2429 Eastbrook Road New Castle, PA 16105
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